

2020-09-12 2:28:48PM

xxx\_xx Project Name  
Location

Job: xxx-xx

Item#	Qty	Sh	Dimensions	Length	Grade	Category	Sub-Category	M	Weight
10	22	HSS	6 x 6 x 1/4	9'-3	350W CLASS C	Col-C5		M	3871#
20	22	PL	1/2 x 6 1/2	0'-7	300W	Cap			142#
60	22	PL	1/2 x 7	0'-7	300W	Base			153#
70	22	PIPE	6STD	0'-4	A53	Base			139#
80	22	BO	3/4 x 0'-7 1/2		A325	Bolt			23#
90	22	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			4#
100	22	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			3#
Main Piece Total:									4334#
110	13	HSS	6 x 6 x 1/4	3'-11	350W CLASS C	Col-C5		M	968#
120	13	PL	1/2 x 6 1/2	0'-7	300W	Cap			84#
130	13	PL	1/2 x 7	0'-7	300W	Base			90#
140	13	PIPE	6STD	0'-4	A53	Base			82#
150	13	BO	3/4 x 0'-7 1/2		A325	Bolt			14#
160	13	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#
170	13	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			2#
Main Piece Total:									1242#
180	6	HSS	6 x 6 x 1/4	2'-11	350W CLASS C	Col-C5		M	333#
190	6	PL	1/2 x 6 1/2	0'-7	300W	Cap			39#
200	6	PL	1/2 x 7	0'-7	300W	Base			42#
210	6	PIPE	6STD	0'-4	A53	Base			38#
220	6	BO	3/4 x 0'-7 1/2		A325	Bolt			6#
230	6	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			1#
240	6	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#
Main Piece Total:									459#
250	10	HSS	6 x 6 x 1/4	4'-0	350W CLASS C	Col-C5		M	761#
260	10	PL	1/2 x 6 1/2	0'-7	300W	Cap			65#
270	10	PL	1/2 x 7	0'-7	300W	Base			69#
280	10	PIPE	6STD	0'-4	A53	Base			63#
290	10	BO	3/4 x 0'-7 1/2		A325	Bolt			11#
300	10	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#
310	10	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#
Main Piece Total:									971#
320	18	W	8 x 35	12'-10	350W	S101		M	8085#
320C	72	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S101			270#
Main Piece Total:									8354#
330	18	W	8 x 35	6'-5	350W	S101		M	4043#
330C	72	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S101			270#
Main Piece Total:									4312#
340	2	W	8 x 40	19'-3	350W	S101		M	1540#
340C	8	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S101			30#
Main Piece Total:									1569#
350	1	W	10 x 39	19'-3	350W	S101		M	751#
350C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S101			15#
Main Piece Total:									765#
360	1	W	10 x 54	19'-3	350W	S101		M	1040#
360C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S101			10#
Main Piece Total:									1049#
370	1	W	10 x 60	19'-3	350W	S101		M	1155#
370C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	1'-0	300W	S101			20#
Main Piece Total:									1174#

2020-09-12 2:28:48PM

xxx\_xx Project Name  
Location

Job: xxx-xx

Item#	Qty	Sh	Dimensions	Length	Grade	Category	Sub-Category	M	Weight
380	4	W	8 x 35	12'-10	350W	S101		M	1797#
380C	16	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S101			60#
Main Piece Total:									1856#
390	10	W	8 x 35	12'-10	350W	S101		M	4492#
390C	40	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S101			150#
Main Piece Total:									4641#
400	2	W	8 x 13	6'-6	350W	S101		M	169#
400C	8	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S101			20#
Main Piece Total:									188#
410	7	W	8 x 35	6'-5	350W	S102		M	1572#
410C	28	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S102			105#
Main Piece Total:									1677#
420	27	W	8 x 35	12'-10	350W	S102		M	12128#
420C	108	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S102			405#
Main Piece Total:									12532#
430	1	W	8 x 40	19'-3	350W	S102		M	770#
430C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S102			15#
Main Piece Total:									784#
440	1	W	8 x 58	19'-3	350W	S102		M	1117#
440C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S102			15#
Main Piece Total:									1131#
450	1	W	10 x 45	19'-3	350W	S102		M	866#
450C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S102			15#
Main Piece Total:									881#
460	2	W	10 x 54	19'-3	350W	S102		M	2079#
460C	8	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S102			20#
Main Piece Total:									2098#
470	1	W	10 x 39	19'-3	350W	S102		M	751#
470C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S102			15#
Main Piece Total:									765#
480	2	W	8 x 35	12'-10	350W	S102		M	898#
480C	8	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S102			30#
Main Piece Total:									928#
490	2	W	8 x 13	12'-10	350W	S102		M	334#
490C	8	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S102			20#
Main Piece Total:									353#
500	2	W	8 x 13	6'-8	350W	S102		M	173#
500C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S102			10#
Main Piece Total:									183#
510	2	W	10 x 77	19'-3	350W	S102		M	2965#
510C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	1'-0	300W	S102			20#
Main Piece Total:									2984#
520	1	W	10 x 45	19'-3	350W	S102		M	866#
520C	2	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-9	300W	S102			7#
Main Piece Total:									873#
530	3	W	8 x 13	6'-0	350W	S102		M	234#
530C	12	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S102			30#

2020-09-12 2:28:48PM

xxx\_xx Project Name  
Location

Job: xxx-xx

Item#	Qty	Sh	Dimensions	Length	Grade	Category	Sub-Category	M	Weight	
									Main Piece Total:	263#
540	2	W	8 x 13	12'-0	350W	S102		M	312#	
540C	8	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S102			20#	
									Main Piece Total:	331#
550	2	W	8 x 13	8'-6	350W	S102		M	221#	
550C	4	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S102			10#	
									Main Piece Total:	230#
560	4	W	8 x 13	6'-0	350W	S102		M	312#	
560C	16	L	3 x 2 x 5/16	0'-6	300W	S102			40#	
									Main Piece Total:	351#
570	2	PL	1/4 x 3	11'-0	300W	S100-Brace		M	56#	
580	4	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				41#	
590	8	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			3#	
600	8	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#	
610	8	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#	
									Main Piece Total:	102#
620	2	PL	1/4 x 3	21'-3	300W	S100-Brace		M	108#	
630	4	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				41#	
640	8	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			3#	
650	8	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#	
660	8	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#	
									Main Piece Total:	154#
670	10	PL	1/4 x 3	15'-8	300W	S100-Brace		M	400#	
680	20	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				204#	
690	40	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			15#	
700	40	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			8#	
710	40	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			5#	
									Main Piece Total:	630#
720	2	PL	1/4 x 4	15'-8	300W	S100-Brace		M	107#	
730	4	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				41#	
740	8	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			3#	
750	8	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#	
760	8	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#	
									Main Piece Total:	152#
770	2	PL	1/4 x 4	13'-4	300W	S100-Brace		M	91#	
780	4	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				41#	
790	8	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			3#	
800	8	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#	
810	8	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#	
									Main Piece Total:	136#
820	2	PL	1/4 x 4	13'-10	300W	S100-Brace		M	94#	
830	4	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				41#	
840	8	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			3#	
850	8	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#	
860	8	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#	
									Main Piece Total:	140#
870	4	PL	1/4 x 4	13'-4	300W	S100-Brace		M	181#	
880	8	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				82#	
890	16	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			6#	
900	16	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			3#	

2020-09-12 2:28:48PM

xxx\_xx Project Name  
Location

Job: xxx-xx

<u>Item#</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>Dimensions</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Category</u>	<u>Sub-Category</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>Weight</u>
910	16	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			2#
Main Piece Total:									273#
920	4	PL	1/4 x 3	7'-6	300W	S100-Brace		M	77#
930	8	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				82#
940	16	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			6#
950	16	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			3#
960	16	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			2#
Main Piece Total:									169#
970	2	PL	1/4 x 3	19'-6	300W	S100-Brace		M	100#
980	4	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				41#
990	8	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			3#
1000	8	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#
1010	8	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#
Main Piece Total:									145#
1020	2	PL	1/4 x 3	13'-4	300W	S100-Brace		M	68#
1030	4	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				41#
1040	8	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			3#
1050	8	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			2#
1060	8	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			1#
Main Piece Total:									114#
1070	4	PL	1/4 x 3	6'-4	300W	S100-Brace		M	65#
1080	8	PL	1/4 x 12	1'-0	300W				82#
1090	16	BO	3/4 x 0'-1 3/4		A325	Bolt			6#
1100	16	WA	3/4		A325	Washer			3#
1110	16	NU	3/4		A325	Nut			2#
Main Piece Total:									157#
Grand Total:									59476#